
MINT HILL HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC

Budget Profit & Loss Format

40 homes

2026

Accounts Proposed

INCOME

6310 - ASSESSMENTS RECEIVABLE $11,000.00

Sub Total Income $11,000.00

EXPENSES

7025 - INSURANCE GENERAL 950$             

7030 - ACCOUNTING/INCOME TAX PREP 200$             

7310 - BANK CHARGES 160$             

7320 - COMMUNITY EVENTS 200$             

7350 - LEGAL/PROFESSIONAL FEES 1,600$          

7360 - MANAGEMENT FEES 1,800$          

7361- MANAGAMENT SOFTWARE 795$             

7380 - OFFICE EXPENSE GENERAL 200$             

8280 - MAINT LABOR & SUPPLIES 195$             

8650 - IRRIGATION REPAIRS 200$             

8670 - LANDSCAPE CONTRACT 2,000$          

8750- TREE MAINTENANCE 1,500$          

9610 - ELECTRICITY 900$             

9915 - Reserves 300$             

Sub Total Expense 11,000$       

CURRENT YEAR NET INCOME $0.00

2026- There will be no due increase.


